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Welcome, Kim Thursby. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List] [Pending List - this DocLog] [Edit DocLog] [Document Checkout]
Pending Document Details

NATIVE NAME: ACTION RESOURCES, INC
DOC LOG ID: 43847 CHAZ ID: ALR0O00007237
CITY: HANCEVILLE COUNTY: ALL FL CNTYS

View email records

JRHWT Email Template &= RHWT Approvals =) RMH Email Templates “JRMH Approvals “JRUOH Email Template = RUOH Approvals

Document Types

Document Type Primary Type Discontinued On
RHWT Y
RMH N
RUOH N

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID Interest Type Email Native ID Native Name
490702 uUoP frances.cole@actn.com ALR000007237 Action Resources, Inc
490725 HWT frances.cole@actn.com ALR000007237 Action Resources, Inc
490732 MP frances.cole@actn.com ALR000007237 Action Resources, Inc

Processes
Document Type Process Date Author Delete

RHWT Logged 01/15/2019 SIMMONS_JLS x
RHWT Completeness Review 01/17/2019 HORLICK_S x
RHWT Ready for Data Entry 01/22/2019 HORLICK_S x
RHWT Data Entry Completed 01/22/2019 HORLICK_S x
RHWT Final Review 01/22/2019 HORLICK_S x
RHWT Notification Letter Emailed 01/22/2019 HORLICK_S *
RMH Logged 01/15/2019 SIMMONS_JLS x
RMH Completeness Review 01/22/2019 HORLICK_S x
RMH Ready for Data Entry 01/22/2019 HORLICK_S x
RMH Data Entry Completed 01/22/2019 HORLICK_S x
RMH Final Review 01/22/2019 HORLICK_S x
RMH Notification Letter Emailed 01/22/2019 HORLICK_S x
RMH Booked into Oculus §#¢& 01/23/2019 THURSBY_K ®
RUOH Logged 01/15/2019 SIMMONS_JLS
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Completeness Review
Waiting for information
Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed
Final Review

Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus éﬁxﬁ\

Registered Hazardous Waste Transporter (RHWT) ¥ Booked into Oculus (T)

Comments

Document
Type

General
Comment

RHWT
RHWT
RUOH

RUOH

Date

01/22/2019

01/17/2019
01/22/2019
01/17/2019

Process

Comment

01/15/2019
01/15/2019
01/22/2019
01/22/2019
01/22/2019
01/22/2019

01/23/2019

A\

ASHWOOD_]

ASHWOOD_]

ASHWOOD_]

ASHWOOD_J]

ASHWOOD_]

ASHWOOD_J]

THURSBY_K

Date
01/23/2019

Facility location address on form does not match address in data for EPA ID ALR0O00007237.

8700-12FL Notification form is incorrect.

Processed as transporter only of Hg lamps or devices. Out of State

Received revised 8700 form, registration fee, and training manual statement.

XK AXXXX XX

Add Process

Author

ASHWOOD_J

HORLICK_S
HORLICK_S
ASHWOOD_J

01/22/2019 Received original 8700 form, registration fee, training manual statement and Annual Report. Insurance form on file is ASHWOOD_J
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Registered Hazardous Waste Transporter (RHWT) ¥
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